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Cutlery & Serviceware 
Essentials
Choose from a wide selection of reliable, durable cutlery solutions for 
every foodservice need—from cutlery dispensers and everyday options 
to elevated styles—along with essential tableside tools, including serving 
utensils, condiment kits, picks, and skewers.
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Cutlerease®

The innovative Cutlerease® dispensing system enhances hygiene and helps reduce the spread of germs by 
dispensing one piece of cutlery at a time, limiting hand contact and keeping unused items protected, while 
also supporting better inventory control by preventing overuse and unnecessary waste.

Controlled Dispensing
Automatically releases one 

piece of cutlery at a time for 
improved cleanliness and 

control.

Reduced Waste
Encourages guests to take 

only what they need, helping 
minimize excess use.

Easy to Load
Easy-to-load design allows for 
quick, hassle‑free refilling.

Sanitary Handling
Handle‑first delivery keeps the 
eating surface protected from 
contact.

Specifications

Product Code Brand Description Material Color Case Pack

CEASEFK960BL WNA Fork, Refill PS Black 960 (24/40)

CEASEKN960BL WNA Knife, Refill PS Black 960 (24/40)

CEASESP960BL WNA Spoon, Refill PS Black 960 (24/40)

CEASEFK960BRNPP WNA Fork, Refill PP Brown 960 (24/40)

CEASEKN960BRNPP WNA Knife, Refill PP Brown 960 (24/40)

CEASESP960BRNPP WNA Spoon, Refill PP Brown 960 (24/40)

CEASESINGLEBASE WNA Single Tower Base ABS - 1

CEASEDOUBLEBASE WNA Double Tower Base ABS - 1

CEASEBASEUNIT WNA Triple Tower Base ABS - 1

CEASEFKDISPENSER WNA Fork Dispenser Tower ABS - 1

CEASESPDISPENSER WNA Spoon Dispenser Tower ABS - 1

CEASEKNDISPENSER WNA Knife Dispenser Tower ABS - 1

CEASESTARTKIT WNA Cutlerease® Starter Kit Box (Ps) ABS - 1

CEASESTAND3 WNA Stand for Triple Tower Base Metal - 1
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Built‑In Advertising

Brand Amplification

Real‑Time Messaging

Dispenser towers double as billboards, turning everyday 
touchpoints into high‑visibility promotional space.

Use CLINGZ™ to showcase your logo, colors, and 
messaging—reinforcing your brand in restaurants, 
stadiums, arenas, and more.

Keep customers informed with CLINGZ™—perfect for 
announcing promotions, events, or updates across your space.

Cutlerease®

CLINGZ™
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Specifications

Specifications

EarthChoice® Plastarch Material

EcoSense™ Plastarch Material

EarthChoice® Plastarch Material (PSM) cutlery is made from a blend of 
polypropylene and a minimum of 29% renewable, plant-based starch. 

EcoSense™  Plastarch Material (PSM) is made from a blend of 
polypropylene and a minimum of 50% renewable, plant-based 
starch.

	• Full-length, heavy weight
	• Made with a minimum of 29% renewable, plant-based starch
	• High heat tolerance up to 200°F (93°C)

	• Full-Length, heavy weight
	• Made with a minimum of 50% renewable, plant-based starch
	• High heat tolerance up to 200°F (93°C)

Performance Features

Performance Features

Product Number Brand Description Dimensions (in.) Material Color Case Pack

YPSMFTEC EarthChoice Forks, Bulk 6.9 PSM Tan 1,000

YPSMKTEC EarthChoice Knives, Bulk 7.5 PSM Tan 1,000

YPSMSTEC EarthChoice Spoons, Bulk 5.9 PSM Tan 1,000

YPSMSSTEC EarthChoice Soup Spoons, Bulk 5.5 PSM Tan 1,000

YPSMKFSKTNSPEC EarthChoice Cutlery Kit, (Fork, Spoon, Knife, Napkin, Salt and Pepper) - PSM Tan 250

Product Number Brand Description Dimensions (in.) Material Color Case Pack

EPS002 WNA Forks, Bulk 7 PSM White 20/50

EPS001 WNA Knives, Bulk 7 PSM White 20/50

EPS003 WNA Spoons, Bulk 7 PSM White 20/50

EPS072 WNA Forks, Wrapped 7 PSM White 750

EPS071 WNA Knives, Wrapped 7 PSM White 750

EPS073 WNA Spoons, Wrapped 7 PSM White 750

EPS005 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Knife, Fork, Spoon, Napkin) 7 PSM White 250
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Specifications

Touch® Wood
Wooden cutlery is crafted from renewable resources and meets 
single‑use cutlery regulations in many regions across North America.

	• Made from renewable resources
	• Compostable
	• Warm‑ or cold‑food-tolerant

Performance Features

Product  Code Brand Description Dimensions (in.) Material Color Case 
Pack

TI80690 WNA Forks, Bulk 6.5 Wood Natural 1,000

TI890691 WNA Knives, Bulk 6.5 Wood Natural 1,000

TI80692 WNA Spoons, Bulk 6.5 Wood Natural 1,000

TI806909 WNA Forks, Wrapped 6.5 Wood Natural 500

TI806919 WNA Knives, Wrapped 6.5 Wood Natural 500

TI806929 WNA Spoons, Wrapped 6.5 Wood Natural 500

TI80699 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Knife, Fork, Spoon, Napkin) 6.5 Wood Natural 500
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Specifications

Specifications

Gardenware™ RPP

Gardenware™ PP

	• Full-length, heavy weight
	• Made with a minimum of 20% post-consumer recycled polypropylene
	• High heat tolerance up to 200°F (93°C)

	• Full-Length, heavy weight
	• High heat tolerance up to 212°F (100°C)

Performance Features

Performance Features

Product Number Brand Description Dimensions (in.) Material Color Case Pack

YGWFE EarthChoice Forks, Bulk 6.6 RPP Black 1,000

YGWKE EarthChoice Knives, Bulk 7.2 RPP Black 1,000

YGWSE EarthChoice Spoons, Bulk 6 RPP Black 1,000

YGWSSE EarthChoice Soup Spoons, Bulk 5.5 RPP Black 1,000

GKFE EarthChoice Forks, Wrapped 6.6 RPP Black 1,000

GKSE EarthChoice Spoons, Wrapped 6 RPP Black 1,000

GKKE EarthChoice Knives, Wrapped 7.2 RPP Black 1,000

YGKFSKENSP EarthChoice Cutlery Kit, (Fork, Knife, Spoon, Napkin, Salt and Pepper) - RPP Black 250

Product Number Brand Description Dimensions (in.) Material Color Case Pack

GKFECH Pactiv Evergreen Forks, Wrapped 6.6 PP Black 1,000

GKSECH Pactiv Evergreen Spoons, Wrapped 6 PP Black 1,000

GKKECH Pactiv Evergreen Knives, Wrapped 7.2 PP Black 1,000

GKFKNECH | GKFKNEV Pactiv Evergreen Cutlery Kit, (Fork, Knife, Napkin) - PP Black 500

GKFSKENCH Pactiv Evergreen Cutlery Kit, (Fork, Knife, Spoon, Napkin) - PP Black 250
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Fieldware® PP

Specifications
Product Number Brand Description Dimensions (in.) Material Color Case 

Pack

YFWFWCH Pactiv Evergreen Forks, Bulk 5.9 PP White 1,000

YFWFW2CH Pactiv Evergreen Forks, Bulk 5.9 PP White 2,000

YFWKWCH Pactiv Evergreen Knives, Bulk 6.2 PP White 1,000

YFWKW2CH Pactiv Evergreen Knives, Bulk 6.2 PP White 2,000

YFWSWCH Pactiv Evergreen Spoons, Bulk 5.3 PP White 1,000

YFWSW2CH Pactiv Evergreen Spoons, Bulk 5.3 PP White 2,000

YFWSSWCH Pactiv Evergreen Soup Spoons, Bulk 5.5 PP White 1,000

YFWSSW2CH Pactiv Evergreen Soup Spoons, Bulk 5.5 PP White 2,000

YFWQWCH Pactiv Evergreen Sporks, Bulk 5.5 PP White 1,000

YFWPWCH Pactiv Evergreen Parfait Spoons, Bulk 8 PP White 1,000

YFWKECH Pactiv Evergreen Knives, Bulk 6.2 PP Black 1,000

YFWSSECH Pactiv Evergreen Soup Spoons, Bulk 5.5 PP Black 1,000

FKFWCH Pactiv Evergreen Forks, Wrapped 5.9 PP White 1,000

FKKWCH Pactiv Evergreen Knives, Wrapped 6.2 PP White 1,000

FKSWCH Pactiv Evergreen Spoons, Wrapped 5.3 PP White 1,000

FKSSWCH Pactiv Evergreen Soup Spoons, Wrapped 5.5 PP White 1,000

FKQWCH Pactiv Evergreen Sporks, Wrapped 5.5 PP White 1,000

YFKPRCH Pactiv Evergreen Parfait Spoons, Wrapped 8 PP Red 1,000

FKSWNCH Pactiv Evergreen Cutlery Kit, (Spoon, Napkin) - PP White 1,000

FKQWNCH Pactiv Evergreen Cutlery Kit, (Spork, Napkin) - PP White 1,000

FKFKWNCH Pactiv Evergreen Cutlery Kit, (Fork, Knife, Napkin) - PP White 250

FKFSKWCH Pactiv Evergreen Cutlery Kit, (Fork, Spoon, Knife) - PP White 250

FKFSWNCH Pactiv Evergreen Cutlery Kit, (Fork, Spoon, Napkin) - PP White 250

FKQWSCHLCH Pactiv Evergreen Cutlery Kit, (Spork, Napkin, Straw) - PP White 1,000

FKFSKWNCH Pactiv Evergreen Cutlery Kit, (Fork, Spoon, Knife, Napkin) - PP White 250

	• Medium weight, standard length
	• An excellent value choice
	• High heat tolerance up to 212°F (100°C)

Performance Features
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Specifications

Specifications

Touch® PP

Sterling® PP

	• Standard-length, medium weight
	• High heat tolerance up to 212°F (100°C)

	• Standard-length, medium weight
	• High heat tolerance up to 212°F (100°C)

Performance Features

Performance Features

Product  Code Brand Description Dimensions (in.) Material Color Case 
Pack

RCF1 WNA Forks, Bulk 5.9 PP White 1,000

RCS1 WNA Spoons, Bulk 5.5 PP White 1,000

RCSS1 WNA Soup Spoons, Bulk 5.5 PP White 1,000

Product  Code Brand Description Dimensions (in.) Material Color Case 
Pack

TI91909 WNA Forks, Wrapped 5.9 PP White 1,000

TI91919 WNA Knives, Wrapped 6.5 PP White 1,000

TI91929 WNA Spoons, Wrapped 5.7 PP White 1,000

TI91959 WNA Soup Spoons, Wrapped 5.5 PP White 1,000

TI91910 WNA Knives, Bulk 6.5 PP White 1,000

TI91920 WNA Spoons, Bulk 5.7 PP White 1,000

TI91941 WNA Asian Soup Spoon, Bulk 4.8 PS White 1,000

TI91950 WNA Soup Spoons, Bulk 5.5 PP White 1,000

TI91960 WNA Sundae Spoons, Bulk 8 PP White 1,000
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Polarpro  PP

Product  Code Brand Description Dimensions (in.) Material Color Case 
Pack

70043 WNA Forks, Bulk 6.1 PP White  1,000 

70041 WNA Knives, Bulk 6.1 PP White  1,000 

70044 WNA Spoons, Bulk 5.7 PP White  1,000 

70042 WNA Soup Spoons, Bulk 5.5 PP White  1,000 

70046 WNA Soda Spoon, Bulk 7.6 PP White  1,000 

76043 WNA Forks, Wrapped 6.1 PP White  1,000 

76041 WNA Knives, Wrapped 6.1 PP White  1,000 

76044 WNA Spoons, Wrapped 5.7 PP White  1,000 

76042 WNA Soup Spoons, Wrapped 5.5 PP White  1,000 

73343 WNA Forks, Bagged for Retail Sale 6.1 PP White  1,000 

73243 WNA Forks, Bagged for Retail Sale 6.1 PP White  2,400 

73241 WNA Knives, Bagged for Retail Sale 6.1 PP White  2,400 

73344 WNA Spoons, Bagged for Retail Sale 5.7 PP White  1,000 

73244 WNA Spoons, Bagged for Retail Sale 5.7 PP White  2,400 

73342 WNA Soup Spoons, Bagged for Retail Sale 5.5 PP White  1,000 

73242 WNA Soup Spoons, Bagged for Retail Sale 5.5 PP White  2,400 

Specifications

	• Full-length, medium weight

	• High heat tolerance up to 212°F (100°C)

Performance Features
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Specifications

Meadoware® PS

	• Standard-length, medium-heavy weight
	• Heat tolerance of 180°F (82°C)

Performance Features

Product  Code Brand Description Dimensions (in.) Material Color Case 
Pack

YMWFE Pactiv Evergreen Forks, Bulk 6.1 PS Black 1,000

YMWKE Pactiv Evergreen Knives, Bulk 6.5 PS Black 1,000

YMWSE Pactiv Evergreen Spoons, Bulk 5.6 PS Black 1,000

YMWSSE Pactiv Evergreen Soup Spoons, Bulk 5.5 PS Black 1,000

YMWFW Pactiv Evergreen Forks, Bulk 6.1 PS White 1,000

YMWKW Pactiv Evergreen Knives, Bulk 6.5 PS White 1,000

YMWSW Pactiv Evergreen Spoons, Bulk 5.6 PS White 1,000

YMWSSW Pactiv Evergreen Soup Spoons, Bulk 5.5 PS White 1,000

MKFE Pactiv Evergreen Forks, Wrapped 6.1 PS Black 1,000

YMKKE Pactiv Evergreen Knives, Wrapped 6.5 PS Black 1,000

MKSE Pactiv Evergreen Spoons, Wrapped 5.6 PS Black 1,000

MKSSE Pactiv Evergreen Soup Spoons, Wrapped 5.5 PS Black 1,000

YMKFSKEN Pactiv Evergreen Cutlery Kit, (Fork, Spoon, Knife, Napkin) - PS Black 250

YMKFSKENSP Pactiv Evergreen Cutlery Kit, (Fork, Spoon, Knife, Napkin, Salt and Pepper) - PS Black 250
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Specifications

Specifications

Prairiehollow® PS

Prairieware® PS

	• Full-length, heavy weight
	• Heat tolerance of 180°F (82°C)

	• Full-length, extra-heavy weight
	• Heat tolerance of 180°F (82°C)

Performance Features

Performance Features

Product Number Brand Description Dimensions (in.) Material Color Case Pack

YPHFE Pactiv Evergreen Forks, Bulk 6.7 PS Black 1,000

YPHKE Pactiv Evergreen Knives, Bulk 7.4 PS Black 1,000

YPHSE Pactiv Evergreen Spoons, Bulk 6 PS Black 1,000

YPHFW Pactiv Evergreen Forks, Bulk 6.7 PS White 1,000

YPHKW Pactiv Evergreen Knives, Bulk 7.4 PS White 1,000

YPHSW Pactiv Evergreen Spoons, Bulk 6 PS White 1,000

YPHKFE Pactiv Evergreen Forks, Wrapped 6.7 PS Black 1,000

YPHKKE Pactiv Evergreen Knives, Wrapped 7.4 PS Black 1,000

Product Number Brand Description Dimensions (in.) Material Color Case Pack

YPWFE Pactiv Evergreen Forks, Bulk 7 PS Black 1,000

YPWFW Pactiv Evergreen Forks, Bulk 7 PS White 1,000

YPWSW Pactiv Evergreen Spoons, Bulk 6 PS White 1,000

YPKFSKEN Pactiv Evergreen Cutlery Kit, (Fork, Spoon, Knife, 17 x 13" Napkin) - PS Black 250

YPHKFSKENSP Pactiv Evergreen Cutlery Kit, (Fork, Spoon, Knife, 17 x 13" Napkin, Salt and Pepper) - PS Black 250
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Specifications

Cutlery Kits

	• Designed to offer a range of options for operator needs

	• Hygienically individually wrapped

	• Provides convenience and variety

Performance Features

Product  Code Brand Description Material Color Case Pack

611899 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Medium Weight Fork and Knife, Salt and Pepper, 1-Ply Napkin) PP White 250

611905 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Medium Weight Fork, Knife, and Spoon) PP White 500

612021 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Medium Weight Fork, Knife, and Spoon, Salt and Pepper, 1-Ply Napkin) PP White 250

310130 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Medium Weight Spork, 1-Ply Napkin) PP White 1,000

FKNSP400 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Medium Weight Fork and Knife, Salt and Pepper, 1-Ply Napkin) PP Black 400

805185 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Medium Weight Fork, Knife, and Spoon, Salt and Pepper, 1-Ply Napkin) PP Black 250

310556 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Heavy Weight Fork and Knife, Salt and Pepper, 1-Ply Napkin) PP White 500

310564 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Heavy Weight Fork, Knife, Spoon, Salt and Pepper, Napkin) PP White 250

310323 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Heavy Weight Fork and Knife, Salt and Pepper, 1-Ply Napkin) PP Black 500

FKITFKSNAPSP WNA Cutlery Kit, (Heavy Weight Fork and Knife, Salt and Pepper, 1-Ply Napkin) PP Black 250

FKITFKSNAP WNA Cutlery Kit, (Heavy Weight Fork, Knife, and Spoon, 1-Ply Napkin) PP Black 250

612333 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Heavy Weight Fork, Knife, and Spoon, Salt and Pepper, 1-Ply Napkin) PP Black 250

310277 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Heavy Weight Fork, Knife, and Spoon, Salt and Pepper, 1-Ply Napkin) PS Black 500

310326 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Heavy Weight Fork, Knife, and Spoon, Salt and Pepper, Moist Towelette, 1-Ply Napkin) PS Black 250

612012 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Extra Heavy Weight Fork and Knife, 2-Ply Napkin) PS White 250

611968 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Extra Heavy Weight Fork, Knife, and Spoon, Salt and Pepper, 1-Ply Napkin) PS Black 250

310327 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Extra Heavy Weight Fork, Knife, and Spoon, Salt and Pepper, Linen-Quality Napkin) PS Black 250

KXHB63511 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Extra Heavy Weight Fork, Knife, and Spoon, Salt and Pepper, 1-Ply Napkin) PS Beige 250
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Specifications

Touch® Cutlery Kits

	• Designed to offer a range of options for operator needs

	• Hygienically individually wrapped

	• Provides convenience and variety

Performance Features

Product  Code Brand Description Material Color Case Pack

TI9004024 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Knife) PP White 25/25

TI91983 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Knife, Fork, Napkin, Salt) PP White 500

TI91985 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Knife, Fork, Spoon, Napkin) PP White 500

TI91987 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Knife and Fork) PP White 1,000

TI91989 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Knife, Fork, Napkin) PP White 500

TI91990 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Knife, Fork, Napkin, Salt and Pepper) PP White 500

TI91991 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Knife, Fork, Soup Spoon, Napkin, Salt and Pepper) PP White 500

TI91994 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Knife, Fork, Soup Spoon, Napkin) PP White 500

TI91995 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Knife, Fork, Spoon, Napkin, Salt and Pepper) PP White 500

TI91996 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Knife, Fork, Soup Spoon, Spoon, Napkin, Salt and Pepper) PP White 500

TI91997 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Knife, Fork, Soup Spoon, Spoon, Napkin) PP White 500

TI91998 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Fork, Napkin, Salt) PP White 1,000

WHP62 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Knife, Fork, and Spoon ) PP White 500

WXHBLK61 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Knife, Fork, and Spoon ) PS Black 750

WXHBLK71 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Knife and Fork) PS Black 250
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Reflections® PS

	• Reflections® patented cutlery is sure to impress any guest

	• Provides a fast and convenient dining service

	• Silver-look appearance

	• Kits are offered in linen‑quality napkin rolls

Performance Features

Piece Specifications

Product  Code Brand Description Dimensions (in.) Material Color Case 
Pack

610155 WNA Fork, Bulk 7 PS Silver 15/40

630155 WNA Knife, Bulk 7.5 PS Silver 15/40

620155 WNA Spoon, Bulk 6.25 PS Silver 15/40

640155 WNA Soup Spoon, Bulk 5.75 PS Silver 600

710155 WNA Grand™ Heavy Weight Fork, Bulk 7.4 PS Silver 600

730155 WNA Grand™ Heavy Weight Knife, Bulk 8 PS Silver 600

Product  Code Brand Description Material Color Case 
Pack

REFROLL2 WNA Silver Fork and Knife in a Rolled White Linen Quality Napkin PS Cutlery - Silver 
Napkin - White 4/30

REFROLL3 WNA Silver Fork, Knife, and Spoon in a  Rolled White Linen Quality Napkin PS Cutlery - Silver 
Napkin - White 4/30

REFROLL3BK WNA Silver Fork, Knife, and Spoon in a  Rolled Black Linen Quality Napkin PS Cutlery - Silver 
Napkin - Black 4/30

REFKIT2 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Fork, Knife, Salt, Pepper, 2-Ply Napkin) PS Cutlery - Silver 
Napkin - White 125

REFKIT3 WNA Cutlery Kit, (Fork, Knife, Spoon, Salt, Pepper, 2-Ply Napkin) PS Cutlery - Silver 
Napkin - White 100

BKROLL3* WNA Black Fork, Knife, and Spoon in a  Rolled White Linen Quality Napkin PS Cutlery - Black 
Napkin - White 2/50

Kit Specifications

Reflections® U.S. Patent Nos. 6,983,542 and 8,176,641 Canada Patent No. 2,458,486 Mexico Patent No. 276,769

* This rolled napkin kit is black PS and is not a Reflections®  product.



Cutlery & Serviceware Essentials16

Specifications

Petites®

	• Variety of shapes and colors

	• Small sizes  are perfect for popular mini‑bite stations

Performance Features

Product  Code Brand Description Dimensions (in.) Material Color Case Pack

APTFKCL WNA Tasting Fork 4.2 PS Clear 5/100

APTSPCL WNA Tasting Spoon 4.2 PS Clear 5/100

TI92961 WNA Mini Tasting Spoon 3.25 PS Clear 4/500

APTASIA2CL WNA Asian Spoon 5 PS Clear 4/50

APT65TNG WNA Petites Tongs 6.5 PS Clear 48

APTFKBL WNA Tasting Fork 4.2 PS Black 5/100

APTSPBL WNA Tasting Spoon 4.2 PS Black 5/100

APT65TNGBL WNA Petites Tongs 6.5 PS Black 48

RFPFK4 WNA Reflections® Tasting Fork 4.2 PS Silver 8/50

RFPSP4 WNA Reflections® Tasting Spoon 4.2 PS Silver 8/50

APTASIA2WH WNA Asian Spoon 5 PS White 4/50
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Specifications

Serving Utensils

	• Available individually wrapped
	• Ideal for drop-off catering and buffet stations

Performance Features

Product  Code Brand Description Dimensions (in.) Material Color Case Pack

A7FKBL WNA Serving Fork 9 PS Black 144

A7SPBL WNA Serving Spoon 9 PS Black 144

A7SPCL WNA Serving Spoon 9 PS Clear 144

CSP10BK WNA Serving Spoon 9 PP Black 100

APT65TNGBL WNA Petites Tongs 6.5 PS Black 48

APT65TNG WNA Petites Tongs 6.5 PS Clear 48

A7TSBL WNA Serving Tongs 9 PS Black 48

A7TSCL WNA Serving Tongs 9 PS Clear 48

WA7TSBL WNA Tongs, Wrapped 9 PS Black 48

A7TBLPP WNA Large Serving Tongs 12 PP Black 48

AHD7TBL WNA Heavy-Duty Serving Tongs 9 ABS Black 40

ACTRBL WNA Cake Cutter - PS Black 48

ALAD2BL WNA 1.25 fl oz. Ladle - PS Black 48

ALAD2CL WNA 1.25 fl oz. Ladle - PS Clear 48

ASPTBL WNA Serving Spatula - PS Black 48

ASCOOPWH WNA Ice / Dry Goods Scoop 9 PS White 48

Product  Code Brand Description Dimensions (in.) Material Color Case 
Pack

9007K2 Pactiv Evergreen Serving Tongs, Bulk 9 PP Black 100

9005K Pactiv Evergreen Serving Fork, Bulk 9 OPS Black 100

9006K Pactiv Evergreen Serving Spoon, Bulk 9 OPS Black 100

Specifications
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Specifications

EcoSense™ Serving 
Utensils

	• Made with  a minimum of 20% post-consumer recycled content
	• Ideal for drop-off catering and buffet stations

Performance Features

Product  Code Brand Description Dimensions (in.) Material Color Case Pack

ECOSCA7FKBL WNA Serving Fork 9 PP Black 144

ECOSCA7SPBL WNA Serving Spoon 9 PP Black 144

ECOSCA7TSBL WNA Serving Tongs 9 PP Black 48

ECOSCAPT65TSBL WNA Petites Tongs 6.5 PP Black 96

ECOSCA7FKWH WNA Serving Fork 9 PP White 144

ECOSCA7SPWH WNA Serving Spoon 9 PP White 144

ECOSCA7TSWH WNA Serving Tongs 9 PP White 48

WECOSCA7FKBL WNA Serving Fork, Wrapped 9 PP Black 144

WECOSCA7SPBL WNA Serving Spoon, Wrapped 9 PP Black 144

WECOSCA7TSBL48 WNA Serving Tongs, Wrapped 9 PP Black 48

WECOSCAPT65TSBL WNA Petites Tongs, Wrapped 6.5 PP Black 48
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Condiment, Cutlery, Straw & Napkin Kit Specifications

Foodservice Diet Kit® Meal Kits

	• Color-coded  so it is easy to identify specific dietary kits

	• Hygienic moisture‑proof wrap keeps cutlery clean, protected, 
and ready to use

	• Numerous kit configurations to meet a wide range of needs

Performance Features

Condiment, Straw, & Napkin Kit Specifications

Product 
Number Brand Diet Kit® Condiments Cutlery - Kits Include a Flex Straw and Napkin Material Color Case 

Pack

736787 WNA Regular: 2 Sugars, Salt and Pepper Heavy Weight Fork, Knife, and Spoon, Wet Nap PP Black 250

310146 WNA Regular : 1 Sugar, Salt and Pepper Medium/ Heavy Weight Fork, Knife, Spoon, and Soup Spoon PP White 250

754691 WNA Regular : 2 Sugars, Salt and Pepper Heavy Weight Fork, Knife, and Spoon, Wet Nap PS White 250

310051 WNA Sugar‑Free/ Low Sodium : 1 Sugar Substitute, Gluten-Free Seasoning Blend Medium Weight Fork, Knife, Spoon, and Soup Spoon PP White 250

310050 WNA Low Sodium : 1 Sugar, Gluten-Free Seasoning Blend Medium Weight Fork, Knife, Spoon, and Soup Spoon PP White 250

612102 WNA Low Sodium : 2 Sugars, Pepper Heavy Weight Fork, Knife, and Spoon PS White 250

Product 
Number Brand Description Case 

Pack

310392 WNA Regular Diet Kit: 2 Sugars, Salt and Pepper, Napkin 500

823799 WNA Regular Diet Kit: 2 Sugars, Salt and Pepper, Flex Straw, 1-ply Napkin 500

823407 WNA Regular Diet Kit: 2 Sugars, Salt and Pepper, Flex Straw, 2-ply Napkin 500

310075 WNA Sugar-Free and Low Sodium Diet Kit: 2 Sugar Substitutes, Gluten-Free Seasoning Blend, Pepper, Flex Straw, Napkin 500

310078 WNA Sugar-Free and Low Sodium Diet Kit: 1 Sugar Substitute, Gluten-Free Seasoning Blend, Pepper, Flex Straw, Napkin 250

310074 WNA Low Sodium Diet Kit: 2 Sugars, Gluten-Free Seasoning Blend, Pepper, Flex Straw, Napkin 500
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Pouch Kit Specifications

Foodservice Diet Kit® Meal Kits

	• Color‑coded Pouch Kits come with an open flap so you can easily add your 
own cutlery

Performance Features

Product  
Code Brand Description Case Pack

612193 WNA Regular: 1 Sugar Substitute, Salt and Pepper, Napkin 250

612195 WNA Regular: 2 Sugars, Flex Straw, Napkin 250

824117 WNA Regular: 2 Sugars, Salt and Pepper, Napkin 1,000

612196 WNA Regular: 2 Sugars, Salt and Pepper, Napkin 250

310061 WNA Sugar‑Free, Gluten-Free, and Low Sodium: 2 Sugar Substitutes, GF Seasoning Blend, Pepper, Flex Straw, Napkin 250

612201 WNA Sugar‑Free and Low Sodium: 2 Sugar Substitutes, Pepper, Flex Straw, Napkin 250

310059 WNA Sugar‑Free, Gluten-Free, and Low Sodium: 1 Sugar Substitute, GF Seasoning Blend, Pepper, Flex Straw, Napkin 250

310357 WNA Sugar‑Free and No Sodium: Pepper, Flex Straw, Napkin 250

612215 WNA Sugar‑Free: 2 Sugar Substitutes, Salt and Pepper, Flex Straw, Napkin 250

612214 WNA Sugar‑Free: 1 Sugar Substitute, Salt and Pepper, Flex Straw, Napkin 250

612199 WNA Bland: 1 Sugar, Salt, Flex Straw, Napkin 250

612200 WNA Bland: 2 Sugars, Salt, Flex Straw, Napkin 250

310056 WNA Low Sodium: 2 Sugars, Gluten‑Free Seasoning Blend, Pepper, Flex Straw, Napkin 250

310060 WNA Low Sodium: 1 Sugar, Gluten‑Free Seasoning Blend, Pepper, Flex Straw, Napkin 250

310057 WNA Low Sodium: 2 Sugars, Gluten-Free Seasoning Blend, Pepper 1,000

612202 WNA Low Sodium: 1 Sugar, Salt Substitute, Pepper, Flex Straw, Napkin 250

612205 WNA No Sodium: 2 Sugars, Pepper, Flex Straw, Napkin 250
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Specifications

Plastic Picks and Utensils

	• Enhance your guest experience

	• Variety of shapes and sizes

	• Perfect for drinks and food

Performance Features

Product  Code Brand Description Dimensions (in.) Material Color Case Pack

SPSTRDBECRY6 WNA Ball‑End Stirrer, Round Stem 6 PS Crystal  2,500 

SPSTCRY55 WNA Ball‑End Stirrer, Square Stem 5.5 PS Crystal  5,000 

SPSTSQBEBK6A WNA Ball‑End Stirrer, Square Stem 6 PS Black  1,000 

TI92945 WNA Muddler Stirrer, Oval End 4.5 PS Clear  2,000 

SPPKSWBK45 WNA Sword Pick 4.5 PS Black  2,500 

TI92970 WNA Arrow Pick 6 PS Crystal  2,500 

SPPKTPBK35 WNA Triangle Prism Pick 3.5 PS Black  2,500 

SPPKTPCRY35C WNA Triangle Prism Pick 3.5 PS Crystal  2,500 

SPPKTPTRSA45 WNA Triangle Prism Pick 4.5 PS Sapphire  2,500 

SPPKTPBK5 WNA Triangle Prism Pick 5 PS Black  2,500 

TI92909 WNA Pizza Spacer - PS Natural  1,000 

SPSSRE75CT500 WNA Sea Sheller® Utensil 7.5 ABS Red  500 

SPSSYE75CT500 WNA Sea Sheller® Utensil 7.5 ABS Yellow  500 

SPFFFRE6 WNA Fish Fry Fork 5.5 PS Red  1,000 

SPCUGOFKIV425 WNA Gourmet Fork 4.25 PS Ivory  2,500 

SPSMRARE3CT2M WNA Steak Marker – Rare 3 PS Red  2,000 

SPSMMRPI3CT2M WNA Steak Marker – Medium Rare 3 PS Pink  2,000 

SPSMMEWH3CT2M WNA Steak Marker – Medium 3 PS White  2,000 

SPSMMWYE3CT2M WNA Steak Marker – Medium Well 3 PS Yellow  2,000 

SPSMWEBK3CT2M WNA Steak Marker – Well 3 PS Black  2,000 

SPPKRECRY4 WNA Rectangle Pick, Upright 4 PS Crystal  5,000 

SPPKOVBK4 WNA Oval Pick, Upright 4 PS Black  5,000 

SPPKOVWH4 WNA Oval Pick, Upright 4 PS White  5,000 
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Specifications

Wood Picks and Skewers

	• Alternative material accessories

	• Variety of shapes and sizes

	• Perfect for beverage and food applications

Performance Features

Product  Code Brand Description Dimensions (in.) Material Color Case Pack

TI80144 WNA Toothpicks, Flat Wood Natural  93,600 

TI80150 WNA Toothpicks, Round Wood Natural  24,000 

TI80151 WNA Toothpicks, Round Kokeshi Wood Natural  24,000 

TI8020112 WNA Toothpicks, Round, Wrapped Wood Natural  12,000 

TI80160 WNA 2.5" Frill Toothpicks 2.5 Wood Natural  10,000 

TI80170 WNA 4" Frill Toothpicks 4 Wood Natural  10,000 

TI82086 WNA 6" Bamboo Skewers 6 Bamboo Natural  10,000 

TI82088 WNA 8" Bamboo Skewers 8 Bamboo Natural  10,000 

TI82089 WNA 9" Bamboo Skewers 9 Bamboo Natural  10,000 

TI82090 WNA 10" Bamboo Skewers 10 Bamboo Natural  10,000 

TI82092 WNA 12" Bamboo Skewers 12 Bamboo Natural  10,000 

TI82883 WNA 3" Bamboo Paddle Sticks 3 Bamboo Natural  1,000 

TI82886 WNA 6" Bamboo Paddle Sticks 6 Bamboo Natural  1,000 

TI82890 WNA 10" Bamboo Paddle Sticks 10 Bamboo Natural  1,000 

TI82984 WNA 4" Bamboo Knotted Picks 4 Bamboo Natural  1,000 

TI82987 WNA 7" Bamboo Knotted Picks 7 Bamboo Natural  1,000 

TI80850 WNA 8" Premium Wooden Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped 8 Wood Natural  4,000 

TI80852 WNA 8" Wooden Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped 8 Wood Natural  4,000 

TI80861 WNA 9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Paper Wrapped 9 Bamboo Natural  2,000 

TI80863 WNA 9" Bamboo Chopsticks, Cello Wrapped 9 Bamboo Natural  2,000 
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